
 

#

Department
Vendor Name

Contract 

Number
Description Current 

Contract Value

New Contract / 

Amend $ Value

Total Contract 

Value

Contract Begin 

Date

Original Contract 

End Date

Current 

Contract End 

Date

New Contract End 

Date What is being requested of F&P

1 Police Harris Corporation E13581

Maintenance & Repair 

Services of the Open Sky 

Digital Radio System, Radio 

Sites & Base Tower 

Equipment

(Amendment #1)

$138,327.11 $150,823.52 $289,150.63 6/1/2015

5/31/2016

(w/ five 1-year 

options to extend 

upon mutual 

consent)

5/31/2016 5/31/2021 Communication of Waiver.

2 Police Word Systems, Inc. E14585

VSC NICE (9-1-1) 

Recording System 

Maintenance

N/A

(New Contract)
$280,261.00 $280,261.00 4/1/2016 3/31/2021

N/A

(New Contract)

N/A

(New Contract)
Communication of Waiver.

Prepared: June 8, 2016

File: F&P Review List - 2016.06.08.xls

Exception to Bid Contracts that Require Finance & Personnel Committee (06.08.2016) 

Review of Waivers Granted in Accordance with Milwaukee City Charter Section 16-05-3-e


